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The Vines Golf Club of Reynella

Tournament : Women's Vardon

Competition Date : Sunday, 10 February 2019

Description : Competition Type : Nett

Course Name : Total Entrants : 9
Golflink Participant Name Handicap Total Rounds Prize

NETT

5010408249 Sophie Hilditch 1 146 72,74
5010210434 Jin-Young Yun -1 152 75,77
5010210808 Amelia Whinney 0 155 C/B 80, 75
5071500436 Shakira-ann Kuys 2 155 77,78
5010107070 Charley Jacobs -2 158 79,79
5010303856 Emily Allison Giotis 11 160 78, 82
5010408852 Caitlin Peirce 2 161 74,87
5010107040 Eliza Baker 8 170 C/B 82, 88
5010107254 Jade Kinita 4 170 81, 89
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Women's Vardon

Sunday, 10 February 2019

Participant Name

Sophie Hilditch
Jin-Young Yun
Charley Jacobs
Amelia Whinney
Shakira-ann Kuys
Caitlin Peirce

Jade Kinita

Emily Allison Giotis
Eliza Baker

The Vines Golf Club of Reynella

Competition Type : Gross

Total Entrants :

Handicap Total

1
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148
150
154
155
159
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178
182
186

9

Rounds Prize

73,75
74,76
77,77
80,75
79, 80
76, 89
85, 93
89, 93
90, 96
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